FAUSTBALL

ark

FAKO

Faustballkommission Region Basel

Rangliste Feld-Meisterschaft 2004

2. Liga (alle 8 Spiele)
® 1. TV Kleinhliningen 1
2. FB Reinach
3. FG Binningen

4. TV Kleinhiiningen 2
5. TV Therwil

® = Teilnehmer an den Aufstiegsspielen zur 1.

3. Liga

?7?7?

Senioren

?7?7?

Punkte

14
12
8
4
2

Liga

Satze

15:5
13:5
9:11
8:13
4:15

(FAKO BS/BL)

Balle

289:249
236:176
237:258
259:270
209:277



